Product name
Other names
Purity

Molecular weight
EINESC NO.

Dentisty

Form
Chlorides
Heavy metal
Sodium base

Moisture

Potassium Citrate
Potassium Citrate
99%-101%
306.37
212-755-5

1.187

Powder
<0.005%
<0.001%
<0.3%
4.0-7.0%

CAS NO.
Molecular formula

Appearance

Molecular Structure

Grade
Oxalates
As
Sulfate

Loss on drying

866-84-2
C6H5K307
White Crystalline Powder
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Food Grade

<0.03%
<0.0003%
<100 ppm
3.0-6.0%



