Product name	Potassium Citrate	CAS NO.	866-84-2
Other names	Potassium Citrate	Molecular formula	C6H5K3O7
Purity	99%-101%	Appearance	White Crystalline Powder
Molecular weight	306.37	Molecular Structure	K+O OH OK+
EINESC NO.	212-755-5		
Dentisty	1.187		
Form	Powder	Grade	Food Grade
Chlorides	≤0.005%	Oxalates	≤0.03%
Heavy metal	≤0.001%	As	≤0.0003%
Sodium base	≤0.3%	Sulfate	≤100 ppm
Moisture	4.0-7.0%	Loss on drying	3.0-6.0%